
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199906020002
30331

06/02/1999
10:50:08

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199806300002
42311

199906020002
30321

06/02/1999
10:50:07

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199806300002
42211

199906140002
49171

06/14/1999
11:43:46

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199808190003
22591

199906140002
49211

06/14/1999
11:43:50

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199808190003
22611

199906140002
49221

06/14/1999
11:43:51

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199907070002
83171

07/07/1999
09:20:45

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199806300002
42241

199907070002
83181

07/07/1999
09:20:46

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199806300002
42321

199908090003
34141

08/09/1999
12:26:16

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199806300002
42281

199908090003
34331

08/09/1999
12:26:35

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199904190001
63771

199909010003
67371

09/01/1999
11:15:33

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199905260002
19581

199909010003
67381

09/01/1999
11:15:34

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199905260002
19591

199909010003
67401

09/01/1999
11:15:37

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199905260002
19601

199909010003
67391

09/01/1999
11:15:35

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199904190001
63761

199910060004
16531

10/06/1999
11:36:01

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199904190001
63781

199910060004
16601

10/06/1999
11:36:10

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199904190001
63791

199910060004
16611

10/06/1999
11:36:11

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199904190001
63811

199911050004
56401

11/05/1999
10:39:05

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199904190001
63831

199912030004
88951

12/03/1999
09:16:35

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199907130002
92761

199912030004
88961

12/03/1999
09:16:36

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199907130002
92741

199912030004
88971

12/03/1999
09:16:37

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199904190001
63801

199912030004
88981

12/03/1999
09:16:38

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199906280002
69191

200001240000
24691

01/24/2000
01:14:40

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199907130002
92771

200002070000
39241

02/07/2000
01:14:41

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199908240003
54141

200002070000
39271

02/07/2000
01:14:45

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199909100003
81081

200002240000
57621

02/24/2000
10:03:49

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199908240003
54111



200003150000
82521

03/15/2000
10:36:22

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199908240003
54121

200003150000
82531

03/15/2000
10:36:23

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199905210002
14071

200005310001
78521

05/31/2000
12:48:59

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199905260002
19621

200005180001
63951

05/18/2000
11:11:43

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199912070004
94331

200006120001
96811

06/12/2000
01:25:36

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200003100000
77821


