Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199906020002 30331	06/02/1999 10:50:08	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199806300002 42311	
199906020002 30321	06/02/1999 10:50:07	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199806300002 42211	
199906140002 49171	06/14/1999 11:43:46	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199808190003 22591	
99906140002 19211	06/14/1999 11:43:50	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199808190003 22611	
199906140002 19221	06/14/1999 11:43:51	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH						
199907070002 33171	07/07/1999 09:20:45	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199806300002 42241	
199907070002 33181	07/07/1999 09:20:46	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199806300002 42321	
199908090003 34141	08/09/1999 12:26:16	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199806300002 42281	
199908090003 34331	08/09/1999 12:26:35	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199904190001 63771	
99909010003 7371	09/01/1999 11:15:33	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199905260002 19581	
99909010003 7381	09/01/1999 11:15:34	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199905260002 19591	
199909010003 37401	09/01/1999 11:15:37	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199905260002 19601	
99909010003 7391	09/01/1999 11:15:35	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199904190001 63761	
199910060004 16531	10/06/1999 11:36:01	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199904190001 63781	
199910060004 16601	10/06/1999 11:36:10	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199904190001 63791	
99910060004 6611	10/06/1999 11:36:11	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199904190001 63811	
99911050004 6401	11/05/1999 10:39:05	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199904190001 63831	
99912030004 8951	12/03/1999 09:16:35	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199907130002 92761	
99912030004 8961	12/03/1999 09:16:36	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199907130002 92741	
99912030004 88971	12/03/1999 09:16:37	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199904190001 63801	
99912030004 88981	12/03/1999 09:16:38	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199906280002 69191	
200001240000 24691	01/24/2000 01:14:40	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199907130002 92771	
200002070000 39241	02/07/2000 01:14:41	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199908240003 54141	
200002070000 39271	02/07/2000 01:14:45	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199909100003 81081	
200002240000 7621	02/24/2000 10:03:49	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199908240003 54111	

200003150000 82521	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK			199908240003 54121	
200003150000 82531	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			PINNACLE BANK			199905210002 14071	
200005310001 78521	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			PINNACLE BANK			199905260002 19621	
200005180001 63951	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK			199912070004 94331	
	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			PINNACLE BANK			200003100000 77821	